
Date Time Topic Trainer

Mon. 8/5/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Dealing with Social Anxiety Olivia Chavira

Tue. 8/6/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Depression in Adolescent Betty Cowley

Tue. 8/6/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Explotación sexual comercial de niños y jóvenes SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 8/7/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Self-Care for Parents and Children Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 8/8/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Mandated Child Abuse Reports Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 8/9/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM When Families Split Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 8/12/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Drug and Alcohol Prevention Olivia Chavira

Tue. 8/13/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Organizing and Planning Tips for Busy Parents Betty Cowley

Tue. 8/13/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Convertir sueños en titulos - #1 SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 8/14/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Positive Parenting Solutions Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 8/15/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Why Co-Parenting is Essential Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 8/16/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Navigating Youth Depression Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 8/19/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM College and Career Preparation. It Starts Now! Olivia Chavira

Tue. 8/20/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Navigating School Transitioning Betty Cowley

Tue. 8/20/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Una guía para cuidadores sobre drogas callejeras comunes SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 8/21/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Managing  Behaviors Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 8/22/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Parent involvment in Education Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 8/23/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Easing Your Child into a New School Year Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 8/26/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Healthy Eating Olivia Chavira

Tue. 8/27/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Positive Parenting Solutions Betty Cowley

Tue.8/27/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM La importancia del autocuidado para el trauma vicario SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 8/28/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM The ADHD Child and School Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 8/29/2024 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM Cultural Issues in Parenting Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri.8/30/2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM Turning Procrastination into Motivation for Your Child Dr. Abram Milton

August
FOSTER & KINSHIP CARE EDUCATION PROGRAM (FKCE) - 2024 

Email FKCE@barstow.edu to register!

FKCE Workshop Schedule via Zoom Conference

It is REQUIRED to pre‐register for each class to receive a meeting ID#.

The FKCE Program provides quality education and support opportunities for caregivers of children and youth in‐out‐of

home care so that the providers may meet their educational, emotional, behavioral services are open to the

public (16+ years) at no cost. For questions or more information please email fkce@barstow.edu

You will receive a confirmation email with procedure and details to participate in the class.

Certificate will be provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.


